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NCSAA Track & Field Championships - 5/20/2023

Geneva College
Team Rankings - Through Event 60

Female Team Scores -  1 SH Division
Place School Points

1 Plants and Pillars P&P 149 .50
2 Northern Virginia Homeschool A NVHA 115
3 Beaver County Christian HS BCCH 95
4 Annapolis Area Christian AAC 54 .50
5 Dominion Academy DA 38
6 Abundant Life Academy ALA 30
7 Calvary Chapel Christian Schoo CCCS 29
8 American Christian School ACS 27
9 Propel Braddock Hills High Sch PBHHS 18

10 Robinson Township Christian Sc RTCS 16
11 Redeemer Lutheran School RLS 13
12 Western Pennsylvania School fo WPSF 6
13 Chautauqua Christian Academy CCA 3
14 Cornerstone Prep CP 2

596.00Total

Female Team Scores -  2 JH Division
Place School Points

1 Plants and Pillars P&P 127 .50
2 American Christian School ACS 88 .50
3 Northern Virginia Homeschool A NVHA 68 .50
4 Redeemer Lutheran School RLS 66
5 Environmental Charter School ECS 32
6 Beaver County Christian MS BCCM 31 .50
7 Trinity Christian Middle Schoo TCMS 29
8 Robinson Township Christian Sc RTCS 13
8 Propel Hazelwood Middle School PHMS 13

10 Calvary Chapel Christian Schoo CCCS 12
11 Rhema Christian School RCS 10
12 Western Pennsylvania School fo WPSF 9
13 Propel Braddock Hills Middle S PBHMS 2
14 Propel Montour Middle School PMMS 1

503.00Total

Male Team Scores -  1 SH Division
Place School Points

1 Northern Virginia Homeschool A NVHA 131
2 Annapolis Area Christian AAC 105
3 Robinson Township Christian Sc RTCS 88
4 Redeemer Lutheran School RLS 54
5 Plants and Pillars P&P 52
6 Abundant Life Academy ALA 49
7 Calvary Chapel Christian Schoo CCCS 39
8 Propel Braddock Hills High Sch PBHHS 34
9 American Christian School ACS 24

10 Trinity Christian TC 15
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Male Team Scores -  1 SH Division
Place School Points

11 Beaver County Christian HS BCCH 13
12 Chautauqua Christian Academy CCA 2
12 Dominion Academy DA 2

608.00Total

Male Team Scores -  2 JH Division
Place School Points

1 Beaver County Christian MS BCCM 124
2 Northern Virginia Homeschool A NVHA 66
3 Plants and Pillars P&P 62
4 Trinity Christian Middle Schoo TCMS 53
5 Redeemer Lutheran School RLS 40
6 Propel Hazelwood Middle School PHMS 37
7 Propel Braddock Hills Middle S PBHMS 32
8 Rhema Christian School RCS 29
8 Propel Montour Middle School PMMS 29

10 American Christian School ACS 21
11 Western Pennsylvania School fo WPSF 10
12 Christian Community School CXCS 8
13 Calvary Chapel Christian Schoo CCCS 5
14 Robinson Township Christian Sc RTCS 3

519.00Total


